Home
Beestars

Lockleaze C A

Fettlers

Royal Bristols

British Rail
Mad Max
Rapier A

Division 1 Results 2025/26 season

| Score |
252

222
159
175
259
161
205

\")
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Score
217
187
181
221
244
171
200

Away

Montreal Maintenance

Rangers

Roundabouts

Laings
Unigate
Little Stoke
Phantoms

Venue

Civil Service Social Club

Little Stoke Social Club
Filton & District Social Club

Little Stoke Social Club

Civil Service Social Club

Southmead Rugby Club
Filton & District Social Club

Result
Home Win
Home Win
Away Win
Away Win
Home Win
Away Win
Home Win

E O

week comm Mon 22nd Sept 2025

Home
Phantoms
Little Stoke
Unigate
Laings

Roundabouts

Rangers

Montreal Maintenance

Score
147
155
228
242
195
230
271
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Score
143
196
195
227
208
221
274

Away
Mad Max

British Rail

Royal Bristols

Fettlers

Lockleaze C A

Beestars
Rapier A

Venue
Stapleton & Begbrook Club
Little Soke Social Club
Filton & District Social Club
Civil Service Social Club
Filton & District Social Club
Little Stoke Social Club
Civil Service Social Club

T
Home Win
Away Win
Home Win
Home Win
Away Win
Home Win
Away Win




Results - week comm Mon 29th Sept 2025

Home

Beestars

Lockleaze C A

Fettlers

Royal Bristols

British Rail
Mad Max

Rangers

| Score |
242

229
190
167
264
219

288

< <« € € < <

Score
263
186
176
198
257
183
205

Montreal Maintenance

Away

Roundabouts

Laings
Unigate

Little Stoke

Phantoms
Rapier A

Venue
Civil Service Social Club
Little Stoke Social Club
Filton & District Social Club
Little Stoke Social Club
Civil Service Social Club
Southmead Rugby Club
Little Stoke Social Club

Result
Away Win
Home Win
Home Win
Away Win
Home Win
Home Win

Home Win |

Home
Rapier A
Phantoms
Little Stoke
Unigate
Laings
Roundabouts
Montreal Maintenance

Score
250
179
191
247
260
215
204

E O
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Score
223
165
219
226
246
225
279

Away
British Rail

Royal Bristols

Fettlers

Lockleaze C A

Beestars
Rangers
Mad Max

week comm Mon 13th Oct 2025

Venue
Filton & District Social Club
Stapleton & Begbrook Club
Little Soke Social Club
Filton & District Social Club
Civil Service Social Club
Filton & District Social Club
Civil Service Social Club

Result

Home Win
Home Win
Away Win
Home Win
Home Win
Away Win
Away Win




Home | Score

Beestars 233
Lockleaze CA 164
Fettlers 200

Royal Bristols 178
British Rail 231
Roundabouts 222

| Rangers 255
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Score
255
193
163
192
253
157
245

Results -

week comm Mon 20th Oct 2025

Away
Unigate

Little Stoke
Phantoms

Rapier A
Mad Max
Montreal Maintenance

Laings

Venue

Civil Service Social Club

Little Stoke Social Club
Filton & District Social Club

Little Stoke Social Club

Civil Service Social Club
Filton & District Social Club

Little Stoke Social Club

Result
Away Win
Away Win
Home Win
Away Win
Away Win
Home Win
Home Win

Home
Mad Max
Rapier A
Phantoms
Little Stoke
Unigate
Laings
Montreal Maintenance

Score
188
214
165
217
205
244
206
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Results -

Score
130
240
186
171
258
244
318

week comm Mon 27th Oct 2025

Away
Royal Bristols
Fettlers
Lockleaze CA
Beestars
Rangers
Roundabouts
British Rail

Venue
Southmead Rugby Club
Filton & District Social Club
Stapleton & Begbrook Club
Little Soke Social Club
Filton & District Social Club
Civil Service Social Club
Civil Service Social Club

Result
Home Win
Away Win
Away Win
Home Win
Away Win

Draw
Away Win




Home | Score

Beestars 215
Lockleaze CA 213
Fettlers 195

Royal Bristols 184
Laings 268
Roundabouts 243

| Rangers 227
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Score
250
188
171
217
192
206
205

Results -

Away

Phantoms

Rapier A

Mad Max
British Rail
Montreal Maintenance

Unigate

Little Stoke

week comm Mon 3rd Nov 2025

Venue

Civil Service Social Club

Little Stoke Social Club
Filton & District Social Club

Little Stoke Social Club

Civil Service Social Club
Filton & District Social Club

Little Stoke Social Club

Result
Away Win
Home Win
Home Win
Away Win
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win

Home
British Rail
Mad Max
Rapier A
Phantoms
Little Stoke
Unigate
Montreal Maintenance

Score
242
186

C
194
181
214
231
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Results -

Score
257
192

C
144
212
279
224

week comm Mon 10th Nov 2025

Away
Fettlers
Lockleaze CA
Beestars
Rangers
Roundabouts
Laings
Royal Bristols

Venue

Civil Service Social Club

Southmead Rugby Club
Filton & District Social Club
Stapleton & Begbrook Club

Little Soke Social Club
Filton & District Social Club

Civil Service Social Club

Result
Away Win
Away Win
Cancelled
Home Win
Away Win
Away Win
Home Win




Home | Score |7
Beestars 242 v
Lockleaze CA 207 v
Fettlers 190 v
Unigate 229 v
Laings 269 v
Roundabouts 229 v

| Rangers 280 v

Score
261
220
162
229
249
201
224

Results -

week comm Mon 24th Nov 2025

Away

Mad Max
British Rail

Ro

yal Bristols

Montreal Maintenance

Li

ttle Stoke

Phantoms

Rapier A

Venue

Civil Service Social Club

Little Stoke Social Club
Filton & District Social Club
Filton & District Social Club

Civil Service Social Club
Filton & District Social Club

Little Stoke Social Club

Result
Away Win
Away Win
Home Win

Draw
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win

Results - week comm Mon 1st Dec 2025

Home
Royal Bristols

British Rail

Mad Max

Rapier A
Phantoms
Little Stoke

Montreal Maintenance

Score
220
256
192
221
167
178
213
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Score
246
233
168
214
175
130
277

Away
Lockleaze C A

Beestars
Rangers
Roundabouts
Laings
Unigate
Fettlers

Venue

Little Stoke Social Club
Civil Service Social Club
Southmead Rugby Club
Filton & District Social Club
Stapleton & Begbrook Club
Little Soke Social Club
Civil Service Social Club

Result
Away Win
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Away Win
Home Win
Away Win




Home | Score |7
Beestars 270 v
Lockleaze CA 205 v
Little Stoke 196 v
Unigate 187 v
Laings 256 v
Roundabouts 189 v
| Rangers 241 v

Score
224
234
155
224
254
154
271

Results -

Ro

Away
yal Bristols
Fettlers

Montreal Maintenance

Phantoms

Rapier A

Mad Max
British Rail

week comm Mon 8th Dec 2025

Venue

Civil Service Social Club

Little Stoke Social Club

Little Soke Social Club
Filton & District Social Club

Civil Service Social Club
Filton & District Social Club

Little Stoke Social Club

Result
Home Win
Away Win
Home Win
Away Win
Home Win
Home Win
Away Win

Results - week comm Mon 15th Dec 2025

Home
Fettlers
Royal Bristols

British Rail

Mad Max
Rapier A
Phantoms

Montreal Maintenance

Score
192
206
279
178
217
167
248
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Score
168
219
209
221
185
177
263

Away
Beestars

Rangers
Roundabouts
Laings
Unigate
Little Stoke
Lockleaze CA

Venue
Filton & District Social Club
Little Stoke Social Club
Civil Service Social Club
Southmead Rugby Club
Filton & District Social Club
Stapleton & Begbrook Club
Civil Service Social Club

Result
Home Win
Away Win
Home Win
Away Win
Home Win
Away Win
Away Win




Results - week comm Mon 5th Jan 2026

| Score L| Score

Home
Beestars
Phantoms
Little Stoke
Unigate
Laings
Roundabouts
| Rangers

231
143
156
221
260
230
264

\'}
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242
126
176
268
238
202
264

Away
Lockleaze CA
Montreal Maintenance
Rapier A
Mad Max
British Rail
Royal Bristols
Fettlers

Venue

Civil Service Social Club
Stapleton & Begbrook Club

Little Soke Social Club
Filton & District Social Club

Civil Service Social Club
Filton & District Social Club

Little Stoke Social Club

Result
Away Win
Home Win
Away Win
Away Win
Home Win
Home Win

Draw

Results - re arranged games

Rapier A

229

Score
215

Away
Beestars

Filton & District Social Club

Result
Home Win



Results - week comm Mon 26th Jan 2026

Home
Phantoms
Little Stoke
Unigate

Laings

Roundabouts

Rangers
Montreal Maintenance

| Score |
167
138
238
232
224

195
196
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Score Away
169 Rapier A
213 Mad Max
206 British Rail
208 Royal Bristols
220 Fettlers
229 Lockleaze CA
234 Beestars

Venue
Stapleton & Begbrook Club
Little Soke Social Club
Filton & District Social Club
Civil Service Social Club
Filton & District Social Club
Little Stoke Social Club
Civil Service Social Club

Result
Away Win
Away Win
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Away Win
Away Win

Results - week comm Mon 2nd Feb 2026

Home
Beestars

Lockleaze C A

Fettlers

Royal Bristols

British Rail
Mad Max
Rapier A

Score
281
167
187
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Score
272
182
216
198
237
192
167

Away
Rangers
Roundabouts
Laings
Unigate
Little Stoke
Phantoms
Montreal Maintenance

Venue

Civil Service Social Club

Little Stoke Social Club
Filton & District Social Club

Little Stoke Social Club

Civil Service Social Club

Southmead Rugby Club
Filton & District Social Club

Result
Home Win
Away Win
Away Win
Away Win
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win




Results - week comm Mon 9th Feb 2026

Home | Score | Score Away Venue Result
Rapier A 212 v 213 Mad Max Filton & District Social Club Away Win
Phantoms 178 v 141 British Rail Stapleton & Begbrook Club Home Win
Little Stoke 195 v 166 Royal Bristols Little Soke Social Club Home Win
Unigate 238 v 196 Fettlers Filton & District Social Club Home Win
Laings 264 v 244 Lockleaze CA Civil Service Social Club Home Win
Roundabouts 203 v 209 Beestars Filton & District Social Club Away Win
| Montreal Maintenance 290 v 264 Rangers Civil Service Social Club Home Win

Results - week comm Mon 16th Feb 2026

Home Score Score Away Venue Result

Beestars 266 v 298 Laings Civil Service Social Club Away Win
Lockleaze CA 201 v 208 Unigate Little Stoke Social Club Away Win
Fettlers 172 v 178 Little Stoke Filton & District Social Club Away Win
Royal Bristols 140 v 176 Phantoms Little Stoke Social Club Away Win
British Rail 263 v 240 Rapier A Civil Service Social Club Home Win
Mad Max 190 v 153 Montreal Maintenance Southmead Rugby Club Home Win
Rangers 258 v 232 Roundabouts Little Stoke Social Club Home Win




Results - week comm Mon 23rd Feb 2026

Home | Score | Score Away Venue Result
Mad Max 224 v 198 British Rail Southmead Rugby Club Home Win
Rapier A 230 v 155 Royal Bristols Filton & District Social Club Home Win
Phantoms 163 v 183 Fettlers Stapleton & Begbrook Club Away Win
Little Stoke 167 v 171 Lockleaze CA Little Soke Social Club Away Win
Unigate 225 v 214 Beestars Filton & District Social Club Home Win
Laings 242 v 223 Rangers Civil Service Social Club Home Win
Montreal Maintenance 286 v 263 Roundabouts Civil Service Social Club Home Win

Results - week comm Mon 2nd March 2026

Home Score Score Away Venue Result

Beestars 230 v 236 Little Stoke Civil Service Social Club Away Win
Lockleaze CA 183 v 195 Phantoms Little Stoke Social Club Away Win
Fettlers 198 v 161 Rapier A Filton & District Social Club Home Win
Royal Bristols 194 v 202 Mad Max Little Stoke Social Club Away Win
British Rail 236 v 200 Montreal Maintenance Civil Service Social Club Home Win
Roundabouts 164 v 252 Laings Filton & District Social Club Away Win
Rangers 252 v 241 Unigate Little Stoke Social Club Home Win







